OIK OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M ‘_ PO. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Top 5 Schools in League--6th Grade (8 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Whittier Middle School Norman 139
*2 Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 121
3 University School Tulsa 116
4 Lone Star Elementary School Sapulpa 104
5 Longfellow Middle School Norman 98

Top 23 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Daniel L Whittier Middle School Norman 32
*2 Kausik V Whittier Middle School Norman 30
3 Aniket D Whittier Middle School Norman 29
4 RYAN zZ Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 28
5 Omar A University School Tulsa 27
6 Peter C Lone Star Elementary School Sapulpa 25
7 Marwa E Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 24
7 Olilvia H Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 24
7 Max K Whittier Middle School Norman 24
7 Evan M Whittier Middle School Norman 24
7 Halle P University School Tulsa 24
7 Emerson T University School Tulsa 24
13 Aleeya S Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 23
14 Amy A Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 22
14 Briana H Lone Star Elementary School Sapulpa 22
14 Valerie S Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 22
17 Caroline H University School Tulsa 21
17 Allison R Longfellow Middle School Norman 21
17 Ross T Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 21
20 Mason B Pioneer Pleasant Vale School Enid 20
20 Will G University School Tulsa 20
20 Morgan K Lone Star Elementary School Sapulpa 20
20 Christopher M Longfellow Middle School Norman 20

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Creek, Garfield, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Seminole, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Whittier Middle School Norman 139
2 Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 121
3 University School Tulsa 116
4 Lone Star Elementary School Sapulpa 104

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Daniel L Whittier Middle School Norman 32
2 Kausik V Whittier Middle School Norman 30
3 Aniket D Whittier Middle School Norman 29
4 RYAN Z Jenks East Intermediate School Jenks 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Rank
*1
*2
3
4
5

School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Longfellow Middle School
Coweta Jr. High
Lone Star Elementary School

Top 22 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Yash K
Prachi K
Angela Z
Cade B
Austin D
Claire L
Alex R
Alex S
Cameron B
Mandy L
Maddy A
Kaleb M
Austin H
James lan K
Ben D
Thomas P
Kaela W
Jacob C
Tanner D
Hunter D
Benjamin S
Josephine W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Norman
Tulsa

Norman
Coweta

Sapulpa

School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Coweta Jr. High
Coweta Jr. High
Coweta Jr. High
University School
Lone Star Elementary School
Longfellow Middle School
University School
University School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Lone Star Elementary School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
University School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (6 Schools)

Town

Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta
Tulsa
Sapulpa
Norman
Tulsa
Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Sapulpa
Norman
Norman
Tulsa

Town

Team Score
141
113
98
97
89

Score
32
30
30
29
26
26
26
26
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Creek, Garfield, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Seminole, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Whittier Middle School Norman 141

2 University School Tulsa 113

3 Longfellow Middle School Norman 98

4 Coweta Jr. High Coweta 97

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Yash K University School Tulsa 32
2 Prachi K Whittier Middle School Norman 30
2 Angela Z Whittier Middle School Norman 30
4 Cade B Whittier Middle School Norman 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Rank
*1
*2
3
4
5

School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Longfellow Middle School
Lone Star Elementary School
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School

Top 20 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

*
N

0 00 00 00 0 U1 U1 U1 b

Student
Dana S
Mohamed A
Rutvick V
Vinayak R
John W
Tina W
Jessica Y
Virginia F
Aaron M
Jake N
Ashu R
Fares R
Khaleel M
Erickson D
Lillian G
Mitch W
Aaron B
Lindsey M
Jessica H
Aleah T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Norman

Tulsa

Norman
Sapulpa
Hobart

School
University School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
University School
Lone Star Elementary School
Longfellow Middle School
Longfellow Middle School
Lone Star Elementary School
Longfellow Middle School
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School
Kenneth O'Neal Middle School
University School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML
Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (6 Schools)

Town

Tulsa
Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Tulsa
Sapulpa
Norman
Norman
Sapulpa
Norman
Hobart
Hobart
Tulsa

Town

Team Score
133
132
113
106
91

Score
32
29
29
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Creek, Garfield, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Seminole, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Whittier Middle School Norman 133
2 University School Tulsa 132
3 Longfellow Middle School Norman 113
4 Lone Star Elementary School Sapulpa 106

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Dana S University School Tulsa 32
2 Mohamed A University School Tulsa 29
2 Rutvick V Whittier Middle School Norman 29
4 Vinayak R Whittier Middle School Norman 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



