

OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML

Top 5 Schools in League--6th Grade (8 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	139
*2	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	121
3	University School	Tulsa	116
4	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	104
5	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	98

Top 23 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Daniel L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
*2	Kausik V	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
3	Aniket D	Whittier Middle School	Norman	29
4	RYAN Z	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	28
5	Omar A	University School	Tulsa	27
6	Peter C	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	25
7	Marwa E	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	24
7	Olilvia H	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	24
7	Max K	Whittier Middle School	Norman	24
7	Evan M	Whittier Middle School	Norman	24
7	Halle P	University School	Tulsa	24
7	Emerson T	University School	Tulsa	24
13	Aleeya S	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	23
14	Amy A	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	22
14	Briana H	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	22
14	Valerie S	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	22
17	Caroline H	University School	Tulsa	21
17	Allison R	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	21
17	Ross T	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	21
20	Mason B	Pioneer Pleasant Vale School	Enid	20
20	Will G	University School	Tulsa	20
20	Morgan K	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	20
20	Christopher M	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	20

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Cleveland, Creek, Garfield, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Seminole, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	139
2	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	121
3	University School	Tulsa	116
4	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	104

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Daniel L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
2	Kausik V	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
3	Aniket D	Whittier Middle School	Norman	29
4	RYAN Z	Jenks East Intermediate School	Jenks	28

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML

Top 5 Schools in League--7th Grade (6 Schools)

•	,				
Rank	School	Town	Team Score		
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	141		
*2	University School	Tulsa	113		
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	98		
4	Coweta Jr. High	Coweta	97		
5	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	89		
Top 22 Stu	Гор 22 Students in League7th Grade				

_	\sim	· ·				-	
Inn	,,,	\tild	antc	ın	League	/th	(-rade
100		JLUU	CIILO		LCaeuc	/ LII	urauc

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Yash K	University School	Tulsa	32
*2	Prachi K	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
*2	Angela Z	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
4	Cade B	Whittier Middle School	Norman	29
5	Austin D	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26
5	Claire L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26
5	Alex R	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26
5	Alex S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26
9	Cameron B	Coweta Jr. High	Coweta	24
10	Mandy L	Coweta Jr. High	Coweta	23
11	Maddy A	Coweta Jr. High	Coweta	22
11	Kaleb M	University School	Tulsa	22
13	Austin H	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	21
13	James Ian K	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	21
15	Ben D	University School	Tulsa	20
15	Thomas P	University School	Tulsa	20
15	Kaela W	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	20
18	Jacob C	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	19
18	Tanner D	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	19
18	Hunter D	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	19
18	Benjamin S	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	19
18	Josephine W	University School	Tulsa	19

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Cleveland, Creek, Garfield, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Seminole, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	141
2	University School	Tulsa	113
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	98
4	Coweta Jr. High	Coweta	97

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Yash K	University School	Tulsa	32
2	Prachi K	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
2	Angela Z	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
4	Cade B	Whittier Middle School	Norman	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman		133
*2	University School	Tulsa		132
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman		113
4	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa		106
5	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart		91
Top 20 Stu	dents in League8th Grade			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Dana S	University School	Tulsa	32
*2	Mohamed A	University School	Tulsa	29
*2	Rutvick V	Whittier Middle School	Norman	29
4	Vinayak R	Whittier Middle School	Norman	27
5	John W	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	26
5	Tina W	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26
5	Jessica Y	Whittier Middle School	Norman	26
8	Virginia F	Whittier Middle School	Norman	25
8	Aaron M	University School	Tulsa	25
8	Jake N	Whittier Middle School	Norman	25
8	Ashu R	Whittier Middle School	Norman	25
8	Fares R	University School	Tulsa	25
13	Khaleel M	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	24
14	Erickson D	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	23
14	Lillian G	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	23
14	Mitch W	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	23
17	Aaron B	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	22
17	Lindsey M	Kenneth O'Neal Middle School	Hobart	22

Kenneth O'Neal Middle School

University School

Hobart

Tulsa

21

21

19

19

Jessica H

Aleah T

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Cleveland, Creek, Garfield, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Seminole, Tulsa, Wagoner

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	133
2	University School	Tulsa	132
3	Longfellow Middle School	Norman	113
4	Lone Star Elementary School	Sapulpa	106

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Dana S	University School	Tulsa	32
2	Mohamed A	University School	Tulsa	29
2	Rutvick V	Whittier Middle School	Norman	29
4	Vinayak R	Whittier Middle School	Norman	27

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded